008004

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 1 2051108115

AGLAVE MOHAN ANANDA (ANJANA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008005

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 2 2051108118

BARNE GAURAV BALASAHEB (LEELA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008006

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 3 2051108112

*BHOSALE SUCHETA SHABAJI (SAVITA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008007

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 4 2051108123

*BHUJBAL SANGITA ARJUN (HIRABAI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



YEAR/SEM

II

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008008 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 6 2051108131

DESAI SWAPNIL SHIVAJI (CHAYYA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008009  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 7 2051108121

YEAR/SEM

*DHAMALE VARSHA SHAMRAO (PUSHPA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



008010

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 8 2051108139

GAIKAR SACHIN SURESH (JAYSHREE)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008011

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 9 2051108128

GAIKWAD VIJAY ANKUSH (INDU)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008012

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 10 2051108125

*HAGAWANE RUPALI AVINASH (SUVARNA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008013

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 11 2051108126

HIRE PRAVIN MADHUKAR (SUMAN)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008014 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 13 2051108120
*JADHAV NEHA GUNASHEKHAR (ASHA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008015 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 15 2051108129

JAGTAP SAURABH RAJESH (NIRMALA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



008016

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 17 2051108124

KUNAL KUMAR (USHA SINGH)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008017

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 18 2051108141

LADKAT RAJENDRA KISAN (USHA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008018 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 19 2051108282
MAHAGAONKAR VIVEK ANANT (ANUPAMA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008019 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 20 2051108116

PARAKH ROHIT RAJENDRA (SHUBHANGI)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



008020

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 21 2051108136

PARESH KUMAR PANIGRAHI ()
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008021

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 22 2051108134

PARKHI ARUN SHANTARAM (SHARADA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008022

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 23 2051108283

PATIL CHETAN LAXMAN (HEMLATA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008023

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 24 2051108132

PATIL DIPAK ISHWAR (MANGALA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008024

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 25 2051108119

*PATIL PRIYANKA JAGANNATH (LALITA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008025

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 27 2051108135

RAJEBHONSLE ABHAYSINHA PRITHVIRAJ (SHAILAIJA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008026

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 28 2051108113

*RAJGURU PALLAVI DEVIDAS (MAYA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008027

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 29 2051108114

RANADE AVINASH NANDKUMAR (AGNES)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008028 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 31 2051108117
*SUMATHI S Q)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008029  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 32 2051108284

URGUNDE NISHAD SHIVRUDRA (ANJANA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008030 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 35 2051006852

YADAV DURGAPRASAD JAGDHARI (PRAMILA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020177 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 64 2050904967

CHAMBHARE RAJIV GIRAJU (TARABAI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020178  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 66 2051006847
*MATEKAR GAURI SANJAY (ALKA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020179  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 67 2051006850

TAMBE NITIN POPAT (ROHINI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029438  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 69 2050904960
*BHARTI RASHMITA ()

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029439  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 70 2050904913
BHOSALE PRADEEP PANDURANG (SUNITA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029440 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 71 2050904966
BODAKE DNYANESHWAR SHRIDHAR ()
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029441  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 40 2051006819

DHARMADHIKARI MADHAV BHASKARRAO (SULOCHANA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029442 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 73 2050904968
DHAWALE VINAYAK VIJAY (VIDYA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029443 BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 45 2051006855

KARGAONKAR SHRIRAM NARAYANRAO (GANGA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITITI (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029444  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 76 2050904974
KATURE YOGESH ASARAM (LAHANUBAI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029445 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 77 2050904981
KHATAL SANTOSH VASANT (SUMAN)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029446  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 78 2050904985
KOLPEK GANESH BALIRAM (SUMITRA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029447  BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 50 2051006826

*NAGRALE PRANOTI YASHWANT (JYOTI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



029448

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 52 2051006858

NARESH ROSHANLAL (HANSA DEVI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

029449

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 54 2051006830

PATIL AMIT SHAHAJI (PADMASHRI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029450 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 56 2051006848
SALUNKE SAGAR POPATRAO (SINDHU)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

Iv (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

029451

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 59 2051006833

SURYAWANSHI AVINASH MADHAVRAO (PARVATI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029452 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 63 2051006837

*WANI SWATI RAJENDRA (KALPANA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029453 BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 68 2050904958

*BHAMARE BHAGYASHRI RAMESH (MINAKSHI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029454  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 38 2051006838
*BHOSALE DEEPALI HARIBHAU (VIDHYA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029455 BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 72 2050904914

DESHMUKH RANJIT DILIP (ANURADHA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029456  BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 42 2051006822
*INAMKE PALLAVI MADHUKAR (PRAMILA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029457  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 75 2050904918

JAWLEKAR SHRIPAD DINKARRAO (PRATIBHA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029458  BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 47 2051006823
LIGADE VAIBHAV MURALIDHAR (PADMAVATI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029459  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 49 2051006824

METKAR SHRIKANT SUBHASH (USHA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029460 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 58 2051006832
SHINDE SACHIN SOPAN (SHAILA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029461  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 60 2050904946

SURYAWANSHI MUKESH SURYABHAN (NAGIN BAI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029462 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 61 2051006834
TIKANDE HEMANT BHAGWAT (RANJANA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029463 BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 48 2051006845

MANKAR DNYANESHWAR MANIKRAO (MANDAKINI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029464  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 79 2050904993

MOREY LAXMAN VITHOBA (CHATURABAI)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029465 BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 51 2051006827

NAGWANSI CHETAN BHUSHAN (TRIVENI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029466  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 53 2051006828
NIRGUDE AMOL SHASHIKANT (NALINI)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
(318)
(333)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
423)

029467

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 55 2051006831

SABALE GORAKH SOPAN (KAMAL)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029468  BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 37 2051006818
*BHOMBLE MONALI SUDHAKAR (RAJANI)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I
IIT

(104)
(324)

IV (401)

(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

029469

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 39 2051006839

*BHOSALE SADHANA GORAKHNATH ()
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029470 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 41 2051006821

*GURAV SUVARNA MOHAN (RATNAMALA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029471  BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 43 2051006841

KAD PANKAJ DAGADU (JANABAI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IITI (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029472 BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 44 2051006853
*KARGAONKAR LAKSHMI NARAYANRAO (GANGA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029473 BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 80 2050904929

PATIL ABHAYSINH ANANTRAO (JAYASHRI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029474  BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 57 2051006856
*SHELKE RUPALI NARAYAN (NANDA)

(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029475 BATCH: 087  SR. NO: 62 2051006851

*WALUNJ URMILA SHARAD (SUSHILA)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IITI (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



029476

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 087 SR. NO: 46 2051108130

KOTKAR ROHIDAS RAMNATH (TARABAI)
(1193) NAV SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



